GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - Revised Landings / Landed Weight Effective 10/31/12

MONTHLY DATA: SEPTEMBER 2012

AIRLINES

AERO CHARTER

AIR CANADA

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR 1st AVIATION OF OK
AIRTRAN

AIR TRANSPORT INC

AIR TRANSPORT INT'L
ALLEGIANT

AMERICAN AIRLINES
AMERICAN - CHAUTAUQUA
AMERICAN EAGLE
AMERICAN AIR CHARTER
AMERISTAR JET CHARTER
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
AVERITT AIR

AVIATION ADVISOR
BANKAIR

BEMIDJI AIRLINES

BERRY AVIATION

BEST JETS INTERNATIONAL
BRUSSELS AIRLINE
CASTLE AVIATION
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWEST
CHANTILLY AIR

CHARTER AIR TRANSPORT
COBALTAIRLLC

COMAIR

COMLOX MALTA
CONTINENTAL AIRLINES
CORPORATE FLIGHT INT'L
DB AVIATION

DELTA

DELTA CONN - CHAUTAUQUA
DELTA CONN - COMPASS
DELTA CONN - EXPRESS JET
DELTA CONN - MESABA
DELTA CONN - PINNACLE
DELTA CONN - SHUTTLE AMER
DELTA CONN - SKYWEST
DELTA AIR ELITE

EAGLE CREEK AVIATION
ELLIOTT AVIATION
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE FLITEWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGEMENT
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0
3,436
1,887
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TOTAL
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2,507

0
148,235
0

0
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11,974
4,514
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18,897
0

0
98,936
91

934
9,823
0
7,115
3,519
7,225
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PASSENGERS
MKT SHR LANDGS
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.46% 49
0.00% 0
27.42% 880
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.12% 5
2.21% 53
0.83% 59
1.73% 113
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
3.50% 230
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
18.30% 396
0.02% 1
0.17% 7
1.82% 88
0.00% 0
1.32% 66
0.65% 28
1.34% 86
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 8
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391
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3,673
1,632
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LNDG WT SHARE

LBS

0

0
2,303,000
0
95,600,000
0

0

655,500
6,573,000
2,440,272
4,927,713
0

0

0

19,200
72,900

9,766

3,730
19,500
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10,578,078
0

33,750
56,031,000
42,549
522,052
5,381,800
0
3,832,600
2,080,267
4,042,000
53,400
14,400

0

0

0

203,400

%
0.00%
0.00%
0.61%
0.00%

25.47%
0.00%
0.00%
0.17%
1.75%
0.65%
1.31%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.82%
0.00%
0.01%

14.93%
0.01%
0.14%
1.43%
0.00%
1.02%
0.55%
1.08%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
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AIRLINES

EXTRAORDINAIR AVIATION
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER AIRWAY!
FLIGHTSTAR CORP

FLIGHT WORKS

FRONTIER AIRLINES

GAMA CHARTERS

GO JET

I.B.C. AIRWAYS

JET AVIATION FLIGHT SERVICE
JET CHARTER

JET LOGISTICS

JET TEAM INC

KAISER AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS

KEY AIR

KLM-ROYAL DUTCH

LINEAR AIR

LJ AVIATION

MCNEELY CHARTER SERVICE
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR

MID AMERICA JET

MIDWEST AVIATION
MOUNTAIN AVIATION

MULTI AERO

NORTH COUNTRY AVIATION
NORTHERN AIR TRANSPORT
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLT CNTR
NOVA JET

OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATION
PITTSBURGH JET CHARTER
POLSKIE LINIE LOTNICZE
PRIESTER AVIATION
PRIORITY AIR

PRO AIRWAYS

QUANTAS AIRWAYS LIMITED
RED WING AEROPLANE
RELIANT AIR CHARTER
REYNOLDS JET MANAGEMENT
SHORT HILLS AVIATION

SKY KING CHARTER

SKY LIMO

SOLARIUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

S. P. AVIATION

SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT JETS LLC

STERLING AVIATION
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PASSENGERS

MKT SHR
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.81%
0.00%
1.87%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

20.31%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
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LNDG WT SHARE

LBS

0

0

0

0
22,120,967
72,000
6,499,000
28,505
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14,300
34,500

0

14,220
78,600
75,200,000
0

0

0
1,147,950

%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.89%
0.02%
1.73%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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AIRLINES

SUN COUNTRY

SUNWEST AVIATION
SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
TALON AIR

TEMPUS JETS INC
ULTIMATE JET CHARTERS
ULTRA AIR

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED EXP - MESA
UNITED EXP - SHUTTLE AMERIC,
UNITED EXP - SKYWEST
UNIVERSAL JET AVIATION
USA JET

US AIRWAYS

US AIRWAYS - AIR WISCONSIN
US AIRWAYS - PSA

VISION AIRLINES
WORLDWIDE JET CHARTER
XTRA AIRWAYS

CSA AIR

FEDERAL EXPRESS
FREIGHT RUNNERS

IFL GROUP

MARTINAIRE

PRO AIRE CARGO

ROYAL AIR FREIGHT

UPS

US CHECKS - AIRNET

TOTAL
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272,127 268,524 540,651

PASSENGERS

MKT SHR
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.81%
0.00%
0.00%
2.36%
3.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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LNDG WT SHARE

LBS

292,300

0

242,000
23,350
58,500

0

19,200
224,000

0

0
17,681,000
0

102,000
7,573,500
11,750,000
0
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1,173,000
21,612,400
2,133,900
0
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0
10,987,760
259,600

375,365,529
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
4.71%
0.00%
0.03%
2.02%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.31%
5.76%
0.57%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
2.93%
0.07%
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3,958,167
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6,767,415
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6,519
8,697
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3,672,449
142,168
0

26,944

0

0
2,081,372
19,951

6,248,327
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7,630,616
329,456
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4,415,158
41,319

13,015,742



